GLOBAL AUGMENTED REALITY AND

VIRTUAL REALITY MARKET IN 6 COUNTRIES
(US, UK, China, Japan, Vietnam & Thailand)
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ARIZONA SUNSHINE
SPACE PIRATE TRAINER

REMOTE ATTENDANCE
REMOTE INTERACTION



24.23.4

2.4.3
2431
24311

24.3.1.2

24.3.13

24314

2.43.15

242333
24.2334
CHINA

24.23.4.1
24.23.4.2

242343

USA
243111
243.11.2
243.113
243114
243.115
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FOOLING TASTE BUDS
PHOTO OPS

VEER
AUGMENTED REALITY IN 3D
SUN-SEEKER
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SOL VR360 SDK
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